41201006.08V - Plan de Travail Cubio Pm-5640

Description

Plan de Travail Cubio Pm-5640 Multiplex
LxPxH: 525x650x40mm Marron - Bois Naturel
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur
Numé

Matériau du produit

525
650

40
44189990

Hétre multiplis
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